APERITIF COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz 200m( 1300

VimaAbaHckul anepumus, COQoBaS,
uepucmoe BUHO, ONeAbCUH

Bellini 150mt 1100

MepcukoBoe Niope, U2puUCmoe BUHO,
AUKEP NEPCUKQ

French 75

Bombay Sapphire, cok aatima,
uzpucmoe BUHO

150mL 1300

Hugo 150mL 1100

Vepucmoe BUHO, AUKep 6y3UHbl,
AQUM MAMO

Martini Fiero Tonic 200ml 850
C KOMNAUMEHMOM om weda
Martini Fiero, moHuUK, aneAbcuH

Mimosa 150mL 1100

AneAbcuHoBbIU dpeu,
uzpucmoe BUHO, AUKED QNEAbCUHQ

Rossini 150mt 1100

feogHoe niope, uzpucmoe BUHO,
AUKEP MOAUHQ

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aviation 120mt 1100

Bombay Sapphire, puanka,
AUKED MOPACKUHO

120m( 1050

Bombay Sopphire, 603uAuk, AUMOH

120ml 950

Basil Smash

Caipirinha
Kawaca, AalmMm, caoxap

Dry Martini Vodka/Gin

Beluga Transatlantic/
Bombay Sapphire, cyxol Bepmym

1omt 950

Espresso Martini 120mt 950
Beluga Transatlantic,

kodpelHblt Aukep, acnpecco

Hemingway Daiquiri 120m( 1000

CBemAblU pOM, COK AQUMO,
MQPQCKUHO, 2peldindpymoBbit dpew

Mary Pickford 120mt 1000

PoM, AUKEP MOPACKUHO,
aHaHacoBbIU COK, 20eHAQUH

Mai Tai

Pom, Amaretto, Triple Sec
QHOHQCOBLIU COK, 20eHAQUH

150mL 1150

Negroni 120mt 1150

Bombay Sapphire, Martini
Riserva Rubino, Martini Riserva bitter

Penicillin 120m( 1000

Ckomu, ocmpoBHOU BUCKU,
UMbUPb, Meg, AUMOH

Perfect Lady 120mt 1000 VODKA 40ml
Gin, nepcukoBbIU AUKEP,AUMOH Veda Blue 400
PornStar 180m 1050 Onegin/Yucmele pocel 800
BaHuAbHOS BOgKQ, AUKkep MapakyUs, .
AUMOH, U2pUCMOe BUHO Spelta (Organic) 950
Sidecar 100mL 1000 Grey Goose 770
KoHbSAK, QNeAbCUHOBbIU AUKEP, AUMOH Beluga Transatlantic/Allure 650/1050
Whiskey Sour 120m 1000  Beluga Noble/Gold Line 700/950
Byp6oH, bitter, 6eaok, cok AalMa SH ERRY/F)O RTO 50mLl
White Dorado 110mt 1000 Porto Ruby 650
Tekuna, zpedngpym, azo8a Porto Tawny 10 YO 900
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS Pedro Ximenes 500
Bad Guy 120mt 950 Porto White 700
Bogka CAUBOBOS, AUKEP YepHQS
CMOPOGULG. SUze, Sauvignon APERITIF/BITTERS 40ml
Candy Shop 1som 950  Beluga Hunting 450
PoMm, AUKep, OHOHQC, KOKOCOBOE MOAOKO Cocchi Americano/Rosa 500
Cosmic Girl 1omt 950 Per Se 550
LlumpycoBas Bogka, 520gHbIt MopC Martini Riserva Bitter oS00
aneAbcUHOBbLIU AUKep, Uozypm

Campari 550
Danza Kuduro 250mt 250
. § AMARO/LIQUEURS 40ml

eKUAQ, AUKeP 2pelndpyma,

AQUM, KOpgUon ano3 Amaro Montenegro 500
Fiesta 200mt 990 Fernet Branca/Menta 500
Bombay S hire, X .
usgjc?;/oeosupHé,riofgrg/\mﬂ6AOKo Becherovka Original 500
Highball (NEw) 150mt 1050 ~ Homemade Limoncello 600
Bogka Veda, Audu, 6epe30BbI0 MOHUK Jagermeister 600
Hub Star (NEw) 1soml 1050 GRAPPA/PISCO 40ml
Bogka Veda, cupon azagl, . .
MQPAKYA-I0Q3Y, U2PUCMOe BUHO Nonino Friulana 800
In Da Club soml 950 Tres Erres Reservado 600
Bombay Sapphire, Bepmym, BRANDY/COGNAC 40ml
bitter, kopguan Po3bI .

Ararat Apricot/Coffee 600
Sweet Dreams 120mt 950
Bombay Bramble, blackberry, Camus VSOP/XO 1350/2950
Riesling, nepcukoBbIlU anepemus Remy Martin VSOP/XO 1650/2950
La Isla Bonita 120mt 930 TINCTURES 40mL
Bombay Sapphire, MaAauHQ, .
KOPQUAOA KOMOBHUK Onegin Gourmet 600

YepHonAogHOd pabuHa
Sun Is Shining 120ml 950 e onan P
Bomba . Onegin Gourmet 600

y Sapphire, kopQUOA AUYU, AUMOH

YepHoa cMopoguHQ
Take My Breath 200mt 950 Onegin Gourmet BuwHs 600
Bombay Sapphire, Aukep
po30B020 2pelndpyma, cogoBas Onegin Gourmet Kypaza 600
Venus 1somt 950 BELUGA BOTANICALS 40ml
Nonino, uzpucmoe BUHO, AUKEP 2PYUIQ Pear and Linden 400
West End Girls 120ml 950 Rose and Lime 500
Bombay Sapphire, Aukep gblHU, AUMOH

Cucumber and Mint 600
VERMOUTH 80ml 80ml
Berto Vermouth Dry Extra 900 Martini Fiero 450
Dolin Rouge/Blanco/Dry 750  Martini Riserva Ambrato 550
Cocchi Vermouth Di Torino 800 Martini Riserva Rubino 550

no BauweMy xxeAaHuUlo 6apMeH npuzomoBUM AOHOU KOKMeUAb, QOXE ECAU €20 HEM B MEHIO.

AOHHOQ nevyamHaoda NOOQYKUUSA ABAGEemMCa OPEKAOMHLIM MOMEPUQAOM



WHISKEY 40ml Singleton 12 YO. 1150 JAPANESE
SCOTCH BLENDED The Balvenie 12 YO. 1550 Matsui The San-In 1150
Dewar's White Label 750 The Balvenie 14 YO. 2150 Sokurao Single Malt 2250
. Super Nikka 2050
Monkey Shoulder 1200  Tomatin 14 YO. 1400
FRANCE SLAY
Johnnie Walker Red Label 600 o Lagavulin 8 YO./16 YO. 2250/3050
SINGLE MALT Bellevoye Finition 1250 | sohroaig 10 YO. 1200
Sauternes
Benriach The Original Ten 1250 s Machrie Moor 1750
Talisk 1650
Benriach The Smoky Twelve 1250 Jack Daniel's Tennessee 850 cHSKer
IRISH
Macallan 12 ¥0. 3560 wiseman 1350 Hinch 5 Years/Single Malt 900
Glenfiddich 12 YO, 1650 Wiseman Rye 1250 Hinch Sherry 10 Years 1150
Glenfiddich 15 YO./18 YO.  2250/2450  Woodford Reserve 1000 Jameson 950
GIN 4omt - RUM 4aomt - CALVADOS 40ml
Bombay Bramble 750 Beoch House 650 Boulard VSOP 1150
Bombay Sapphire 950 White Spiced&Fruity Christian Drouin Pays VSOP 1150
Canerock Jamaican Spiced 900
Craofters Aromatic 650 TEQUILA/MEZCAL 40ml
Diplomatico Reserva 200 .
Drumshanbo Gunpowder 950 Arette Anejo 3050
Legendario Elixir 750
Etsu 800 de Cuba Arette Blanco/Reposado 1450/1750
Don Julio 1942 5000
Gin Mare 1200 OakHeart Original 600
Don Julio Blanco (NEwW) 1400
Gin Mare Capri 1400  Plantation 3 Stars 650
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado 750
Hendrick's 1300  Plontation Barbados 700 _
Grande Reserve Koch El Mezcal Artesanal Espadin 1000
Le Gin 700 .
Plontation Original Dark 650 Lokita Blanco 1050
Mankai 800
Plantation Stiggin's Fancy 850 BEER 330 ml
Monkey 47 2400 pineapple Inedit Damm 550
Panarea Sunset 900 Rhum JM Blanc (NEW) 750 | effe Brune 650
Scapegrace Black 900  Zacopa 23 1950  Corona/Peroni 700
The Botanist 900  Zoacapa XO 4550 Clausthaler 500
WATER TEA 650ml  SOFT DRINKS
Edis Still 0.5 800  /\yHU3UH 650  Cocao-colo, Fanta 250 ml 550
Edis Sparkling 0.5 800  Accam 650  Gardenist tonic 200 ml 600
COFFEE SpA Fpel 700 Gardenist ginger ale 200 ml 600
Scnpecco 250 PoMawika 650 Fever Tree 200 ml 600
pevuwHbId Yal 750
Anbnulickud Aye 750
AMEPUKAHO goNUO 400 . Cok B accopmumeHme 200 mL 300
MOAOUYHbBIT OOAOH2 750
Kany4uHo 450 Teayambume 450 LEMONADE 350/700 ml
Aamme 500 mysp 750 /\uuu 600/1200
dAsmM yoCJm 500 eHbuweHb YAYH 750 MOHZO—MOpOKyCIFl 600/1200
Bam6A 600  MILKSHAKE 350 ml Mopc 600/1200
Pad Kode 500  Opeo 900 Msama-AeMoHzpacc 600/1200
Kakao 500  Kay6Huka 9200 $HeogHbIU 600/1200

Ao60U Kode MOKHO NPU2OMOBUMb HO QABMEPHAMUBHOM UAU 6E3AQKMO3HOM MOAOKE.

AOHHOQ nevyamHaa NPOQyKUUA aBAgemca PeKAQMHbIM MOMEePUOAOM



WINE
SPARKLING

150 ml

Cremant Veuve Ambal, Grande Cuvee Blanc Brut 1350

Tete De Cheval Brut

Bruni Prosecco DOC Brut

Zonin Prosecco DOC Brut

WHITE

CaBolani Pinot Grigio

Pfaffl Gruner Veltliner

Taka Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough
Urban Riesling, Nik Weis St.Urbans-Hof
Vinho Verde Varzea Do Morao DOC
ROSE

Garsa Azul Vinho Verde Rose
Remole Rosato, Frescobaldi

RED

Coleccion Privada Pinot Noir
Chianti Castiglioni, Frescobaldi
Primitivo di Manduria DOC
SPARKLING

Cremant Veuve Ambal, Grande Cuvee
Brut Rose

Cava Pata Negra Brut

Cava Vilarnau Brut Delicat Rose

Cecilia Beretta Prosecco Valdobbiadene Brut
Bruni Prosecco DOC Brut

Tete De Cheval Reserve
CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon

Droppier Carte d'Or Brut

Louis Roederer Brut

Moét Chandon Imperial (NEW)
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart, Brut

Pommery, POP Brut, AOC 200ml

Prevoteau-Perrier La Vallee
WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Chablis

Chablis 1-er Cru AOC Fourchaume
Domaine Séguinot-Bordet

Gewurztraminer Vin D'Alsace AOC Domaine
Laboure-Roi, Chassagne Montrachet
Riesling Reserve Alsace AOC Gustave Lorentz

Sancerre Comte Lafond Grande Cuvee AOC,
de Ladoucette

900
1050
1050

125 ml
1100
900
1050
1050
850

125 ml
750
850

125 ml
1000
1000
900

750 ml

8000

4500
5000
6000
4500
4500
750 ml
99000
14050
19500
15000
45000
25000
3500
2500

750 ml

8500
13900

11150
19250
7350
17000

10

SPAIN

Pontellon Albarino, Bodegas Horacio
Gomez Araujo

ITALY

Albizzia Toscanaq, Frescobaldi
Casamatta Bianco, Bibi Groetz
Cervaro Castello della Sala Umbria IGT
Gavi dei Govi (Etichetta Nero), la Scolca

Jesera Pinot Grigio Collio DOC
Venica & Venica

Lugana Le Quaiare, Bertani

Meri Vermentino di Sardegna DOC
Pfefferer, Colterenzio

Sauvignon, Alto Adige DOC Peter Zemmer

NEW ZEALAND
Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

FRANCE
Coétes du Rhéne Rouge, Guigal

Chassagne Montrachet AOC
Domaine de la Choupette

Chateau Citran, Haout-Medoc AOC

Santenay T-er Cru AOC Clos des
Mouches David Moreau

SPAIN
Clos de Tafall Priorat DOQ Clos Berenguer
Marques de Riscal Reserva

ITALY
Altero Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
Clossico Cesari

Barolo, Mauro Molino

Capannelle 50&50

Faunae Chianti Classico, Frescobaldi

Legit Cabernet Sauvignon Toscana IGT Tolaini
Oasi degli Angeli Kurni

Outis (Nessuno) Etna DOC

Tignanello Toscana IGT

AUSTRIA
Schmelzer's BergWerk, Cabernet Sauvignon

USA
Prototype Zinfandel California

NEW ZEALAND
Little Beauty Pinot Noir Marlborough

PORTUGAL
Beefsteak Club The Beast

ARGENTINA

Malbec Terroir Valle de Uco,
Altos las Hormigas

AQHHQS NneyamHos NOOQYKUUSA gBAFdEeMCA OEKAOMHbBbIM MOMEPUAQAOM

8000

6000
12500
30000
10500
10500

8000
7500
5700
9150

8500

750 ml

6600
15900

9450
19250

8700
11000

22900
16900

16900
50000
7000
13900
45000
12500
45000

13500

10500

11900

8000

7630






